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2018 SCHEDULE 
CHECK MAILING DATES & DIRECT DEPOSIT POSTING DATES 

The schedule of check release dates for Homes is listed below.  Please remember, if you decide to have your check 
direct deposited, you must sign up before the end of ANY month. Midwest mails your check as scheduled each month.  
We cannot control nor estimate the local postal delivery times. 

The dates listed below for check mailing and direct deposit dates are TENTATIVE, based on the Nebraska 
Department of Education. Neither Midwest, nor any Nebraska sponsor, has control over check release dates. 
Please plan your budgeting accordingly!!  All Center programs receive direct deposit. 

Month Checks Released Direct Deposit 
January 2018 Tuesday, February 20, 2018 Wednesday, February 21, 2018 
February 2018 Monday, March 19, 2018 Tuesday, March 20, 2018 
March 2018 Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Thursday, April 19, 2018 
April 2018 Thursday, May 17, 2018 Friday, May 18, 2018 
May 2018 Monday, June 19, 2018 Wednesday, June 20, 2018 

 

Child and Adult Care Centers 

Breakfast 
Free $1.75 
Reduced $1.45 
Paid $0.30 

Lunch/Supper 
Free $3.23 
Reduced $2.83 
Paid $0.31 

Snacks 
Free $0.88 
Reduced $0.44 
Paid $0.08 

Cash-in-lieu $0.2325 
 
Family Day Care Homes 

 
Tier I 

 
Tier II 

Breakfast $1.31 $0.48 
Lunch/Supper $2.46 $1.48 
Snacks $0.73 $0.20 


	Reimbursement Rates

